
List of Claims received from Financial Creditor under Form C 

       
       
S.No. Name of the 

Claimant  
 Claim Amount 
(in INR)  

Admitted 
Amount (in INR)  

(A) 

Rejected 
Amount (in 

INR) 
 (B) 

 Amount 
under 

verification 
(in INR) 

 ( C)  

% 

1 

Edelweiss Asset 
Reconstruction 
Company 
Limited 1,749,858,598 1,749,858,598 - - 100% 

  Total 1,749,858,598 1,749,858,598 - -  
       

 


